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NOM PRENOM
FERRER Cedric
DELUC Jean Michel
RANCON Pierre
BAYLE Pascal
MARTINS Charles
ROHAUT Brice
GRILLET Philippe
CLAMENS Jean Marc
THIESSE Bernard
LALANNE Joel
ROUGE Jean Marc
LAFFAILLE Lionel
BOUNHOURET Gilles
SUDRIE Jerome
ABADIE Joel
CHIALVA Jerome
FERNANDEZ Jerome
GARES Frederic
CHIALVA Fabrice
OLIVAN Bertrand
RASSEL Pierre
DESPAX Aime
BERTRAND Muriel
LUSCAN Pierre
MAUPEU Rene
DELOM Bernard
BARBE Laurent
BASCANS Patrick
RANCON Francois
FRANCINO Alex
FRUTOS Victor
MEYNENT Francis
SAJUS Mickael
LAPART Cathy
CAUNEILLE Boris
FLORENT Francis
PICARD Gilles
VONDERLOU Marc
SAJUS Patrick
LASSUS Philippe
MOUGEAT Alain
LAURINE Jean Louis
VILON Noe
PASTOR Brigitte
HADJALI Laurent
CITRON Danielle
ALBOUY Jean Pierre
BAUDOQUX Jean Yves

SAINT ANDRE le 14 juillet 2009
RESULTATS COURSE
Distance : 10,6 Kms

CLUB

AC AUCH

CAZERES

ASTARAC FC
ASTARAC FC

MURET

WU FU ZI AMMAAC
ASTARAC FC
ASTARAC FC
PLAISANCE DU TOUCH
ASTARAC FC

ISLE EN DODON
RIEUX

TOULOUSE
BLAGNAC

AC AUCH

AURIGNAC
TERRAUBE

ST ANDRE
AURIGNAC

ASEAT TOULOUSE
VILLENEUVE TOLOSANE
LALANNE MAGNOAC
ST GAUDENS
LALANNE MAGNOAC
AC AUCH

ASTARAC FC
AUCAMVILLE
MONDAUVEZAN
EOUX

EOUX

ST GAUDENS
ASTARAC FC

MURET

OXYGENE 32
LOMBEZ

SPIRIDON OCCITANIE
L ISLE JOURDAIN
HOLLANDE

MURET

THERMES MAGNOAC
BOULOGNE SUR GESSE
PARIS

OXYGENE 32
SPIRIDON OCCITANIE
GALAN

AUCH

FRANCON

LABARTHE SUR RIVIERE

TEMPS

0h37min14s
0h39min05s
0h39min11s
0h39min29s
0h39min46s
0h40 min02s
0h40 min20 s
0h40 min41s
0h41 min04 s
0h41 min31s
0h42min 16 s
0h42min22s
0h42min42s
0h43 min11s
0h43 min 59 s
0h44 min16s
0h44 min20s
0h44 min 37 s
0h44 min42s
0h44 min59s
0h45min04 s
O0h45min 06 s
0h45min29s
O0h46 min00s
0h46 min 04 s
0h46 min15s
0h46 min17s
0h46 min20s
0h46 min 34 s
0h46 min 34 s
O0h46 min 38s
0h47 min16 s
0h47 min 26 s
0h47 min29s
0h47 min41s
0h48 min52s
0h48 min 53 s
0h49 min15s
0h49min22s
0h50min05s
O0h50min31s
0h50min47s
0h51min23s
Oh51Tmin26s
0h51min28s
0h51min40s
0h51mind42s
0h52min 07 s
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S.H
V1.H
V1.H

S.H
V1.H
V1.H
V2.H
V2.H
V2.H
V1.H
V1.H

S.H

S.H

S.H
V1.H

S.H

S.H

S.H

S.H
V2.H
V2.H
V2.H
V2.F

S.H
V4.H
V2.H
V1.H
V1.H
V1.H
V1.H
V2.H
V3.H

S.H

S.F

S.H
V2.H
V2.H
V2.H
V2.H
V1.H
V2.H
V3.H
V2.H
V1.F
V3.H
V2.F
V1.H
V2.H

MOYENNE

17,1
16,3
16,2
16,1
16,0
15,9
15,8
15,6
15,5
15,3
15,0
15,0
14,9
14,7
14,5
14,4
14,3
14,3
14,2
14,1
14,1
14,1
14,0
13,8
13,8
13,8
13,7
13,7
13,7
13,7
13,6
13,5
13,4
13,4
13,3
13,0
13,0
12,9
12,9
12,7
12,6
12,5
12,4
12,4
12,4
12,3
12,3
12,2

Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

RAYMOND Regis
MOLINO Valerie
FRUM Elisabeth
LACARCE Guy
LALOO Jacques
AINETO Didier
KIHAL Ahmed
PAMIES Brigitte
ETIENNE Yannick
BOUDET Nathalie
TLENSAMI Mohamed
ALBOUY Pierre
RIQUET Lilian
BAROUSSE Sophie
AZEMAR Annabel
AZEMAR Philippe
TRUFLANDIER Francoise
BORRIE Mark
CLIMENT Sandrine
CLIMENT Eric
BINCOLETTO Andre
SOUDAIS

BARBE Veronique
AIROLDI Jacques
TELL Harry
DUPRAT Fabienne
PELISSIER Remy
RICARD Denis
BERNADETS Genevieve
PEREZ Aurore
CABOS Gerard
PARKER Roy
OLIVER Juliette
PAOLPI Nicolas
POLPI Gilbert

LILHAC

MURET

HOLLANDE
MASSEUBE

LA RIBERE
TOULOUSE INVALIDE
BOULOGNE SUR GESSE
BLAGNAC
FONSEGRIVES
BORDES SUR RIVIERE
LEZAT SUR LEZE

LE FOUSSERET

AUCH

AURIGNAC

ST ANDRE

ST ANDRE

OXYGENE 32

EOUX

LABARTHE SUR RIVIERE

AUCAMVILLE
AUCH

ST GAUDENS
MONCASSIN
ST ORENS

AURIGNAC
ASTARAC FC
ASTARAC FC
ASTARAC FC
LA RIBERE
S.H

V2.H

0h53min15s
0h53 min18s
0h53 min26s
0h53 min50s
0h53min51s
0h53min55s
0h54 min17s
0h54 min38s
0h54 min40s
0h54 min51s
0h55min20s
O0h55min38s
O0h55min42s
0 h 56 min 07 s
0 h 56 min 58 s
0h56 min59s
O0h57min05s
0h 57 min13s
O0h57min44 s
O0h57min45s
0h59min09s
1h00min00s
1h00min35s
1h01min45s
1h03min11s
1h03 min58s
1h04 min03s
1h04 min49s
1h05min18s
1Th07min12s
1h08 min54s
1Th10 min 37 s
1Th13min51s

V2.H
V1.F
V1.H
V2.H
V2.H
Han
V1.H
V1.F
V1.H
S.H
V4 .H
J.H
V2.H
S.F
S.F
V1.H
V2.F
V1.H
S.F
S.H
V3.H
V2.H
V1.F
V3.H
S.H
S.F
S.H
V4 . H
V3.F
V3.F
V3.H
V4 .H
V2.F

11,9
11,9
11,9
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,7
11,6
11,6
11,6
11,5
11,4
11,4
11,3
11,2
11,2
11,1
11,1
11,0
11,0
10,8
10,6
10,5
10,3
10,1
9,9

9,9

9,8

9,7

9,5

9,2

9,0

8,6

Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
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